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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 19th round, Match #152

Friday, 02.03.2025, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 4°C. Spectators: 1325

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 1

«Kolos» Kovalivka

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
6 Kutsia Giorgi
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
29 Kucherov Valerii (C)
14 Kharatin Ihor
77 Sharai Vladyslav
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
8 Hodia Dmytro
89 Haiduchyk Mykola

Substitutes
47 Kohut Bohdan
78 Kulyk Mykhailo
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
39 Dannikov Arsenii
2 Smiian Maksym
44 Checher Danyil
35 Balaba Nazar
10 Klots Dmytro
22 Baran Rostyslav
30 Petrov Vladyslav
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

31 Pakholiuk Ivan
2 Vlădoiu Ștefan-Marinel
16 Krasniqi Ilir
5 Bondarenko Valerii (C)
32 Kozik Eduard
7 Demchenko Oleksandr
20 Gagno
99 Rrapaj Arinaldo
33 Tretiakov Maksym
19 Alefirenko Danyil
22 Kovtaliuk Mykola

Substitutes
1 Horokh Valentyn
23 Mysak Roman
81 Popravka Yehor
4 Shershen Vladyslav
88 Boiko Andrii
9 Tsurikov Andriy
48 Kryvoruchko Oleh
47 Denysenko Daniil
80 Bezruchuk Oleksii
55 Telles
70 Kuzyk Roman
11 Bolivar

Coach
Pozdieiev Oleksandr

Referee:
Romaniuk Anastasia
Assistant 1:
Striletska Maryna
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Prychyna Sofiia
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen

VAR Referee:
Raida Mykhailo
VAR Referee Assistant:
Tsybulko Yevhen
VAR Referee Observer:
Lisenchuk Serhii
Delegate:
Holovchenko Serhii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 19th round, Match #152
Friday, 02.03.2025, 18:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 4°C. Spectators: 1325

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 1 «Kolos» Kovalivka
5' 16 Krasniqi Ilir

6 Kutsia Giorgi 19'

30' 20 Gagno

45+1' 7 Demchenko Oleksandr

33 Honcharenko Roman 47'

62' 22 Kovtaliuk Mykola
11 Bolivar

8 Hodia Dmytro
10 Klots Dmytro 77'

77 Sharai Vladyslav
2 Smiian Maksym 83'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan 83'

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
17 Protasevych Mykhailo 90+1'

90+4' 19 Alefirenko Danyil
70 Kuzyk Roman

90+7' 20 Gagno

14 Kharatin Ihor 90+8'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


